

JSK-36 Eaton Corporation Product Details 📷



Images are for reference See Product Specification





Part Number:	<u>JSK-36</u>
Worldway Part:	JSK-36-1421814
Category:	Circuit Protection Kits
Manufacturer:	Eaton Corporation
Applications:	☑ <u>Communications equipment</u> ☑ <u>Enterprise systems</u> ☑ <u>Personal electronics</u>
Description:	LOW PEAK CLASS J FUSE SER - Bulk (Alt: JSK-36)
RoHS:	KoHs Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Category:	Available stock
Stock Resource:	Franchised Distributor
Warranty:	1 Year Worldway Guarantee <u>» Learn More</u>
EDA/CAD Models:	JSK-36 PCB Footprint and Symbol
Delivery:	
Payment:	PayPal VISA 🚭 T/T) 🎬 Misi WU

Related Tags

PDF JSK-36 Eaton Corporation Datasheet	
JSK-36 Eaton Corporation Circuit Protection Kits	
Buy JSK-36 Eaton Corporation	
Purchase JSK-36 Eaton Corporation	
JSK-36 Eaton Corporation supplier	
JSK-36 Eaton Corporation vendor	
JSK-36 Eaton Corporation image	
JSK-36 Eaton Corporation picture	
JSK-36 Eaton Corporation pricing	
JSK-36 Eaton Corporation stock	
JSK-36 Eaton Corporation PCB Footprint and Symbol	
JSK-36 Eaton Corporation EEG	
JSK-36 Eaton Corporation application	
JSK-36 Eaton Corporation distributor	

Customers Also Bought (You May Also Be Interested In)

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

J-64 J-62 J-41 J-26 J-23 J-16 JN512 JN4 JN1 JNSS3 JNDN3 JN2 JN3 J-21 J-13 J-63 J-42 J60100-1STRL J60400-1STRL J60600-1STRL J60200-1STRL J60600-1STR J60200-1STR JP60030-3CRA J60400-1STR J60100-3STR J60100-1STR J60200-1CR J60100-3CRQ J60100-3COR J70100-3CR JP60030-3CORA J70100-2CR J70032-3CR JP60030-3COR JP60030-3PRA JP60030-3CR JA60030-3PR JA60030-3CR JA60030-3SR

Worldway Electronics, World's largest source of shortage and hard to find parts | Franchised Distributor Resource

Information

Quick Links

Manufacturer Support

About Us Delivery Information Payment Information

Request for Quotation Product Catalog Help Center Contact Us

Copyright © 2002-2022 Worldway Electronics Limited. All Rights Reserved. <u>Privacy Policy | Terms & Conditions</u>